10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

MEETING OF THE MAYOR AND BOARD OF ALDERMEN
SOUTHAVEN, MISSISSIPPI

CITY HALL
January 3, 2017
6:00 p.m.
AGENDA
Call To Order
Invocation

Pledge Of Allegiance

Approval Of Minutes: December 20, 2016
Resolution for Municipal Government Week
Resolution for Depository Institution
Contract Change Order and Summary Pay Application for Airways/Stateline Signal Improvements
Contract with Election Commissioner
Planning Agenda

Mayor’s Report

Citizen’s Agenda: Marlondria Green, Claim
Personnel Docket

City Attorney’s Legal Update

Claims Docket

Executive Session: Economic Development

Any citizen wishing to comment on the above items may do so. Items may be added to or omitted from
this agenda as needed.



